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Women / XP / 8-13 yrs.
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Peyton Vandal455
Gleason's Gymnasti01

9.100 9.000 9.2509.000 36.350
2 2 2 1T 1 

1 

Allie Goracke342
Big Lake

8.750 8.800 8.9508.900 35.400
7 3 3T 6 2 

2 

Kayla Momanyi452
Gleason's Gymnasti01

9.150 9.100 9.1507.500 34.900
1 1 13 3 3 

3 

Allie Lu346
Big Lake

8.700 8.400 9.2508.500 34.850
8T 6T 6 1T 4T

4T

Samantha Merten348
Big Lake

8.400 8.700 8.8508.900 34.850
13T 4T 3T 7 4T

4T

Gabby Rampetsreiter453
Gleason's Gymnasti01

9.000 8.700 8.6008.400 34.700
4 4T 7 9T 6 

6 

Marin King451
Gleason's Gymnasti01

8.700 8.400 9.0008.200 34.300
8T 6T 8 5 7 

7 

Ava Eastman341
Big Lake

8.300 8.050 8.6009.050 34.000
15 10 1 9T 8 

8 

Maddie Boespflug372
Flips Gymnastics

8.600 7.200 9.1008.900 33.800
11 15 3T 4 9 

9 

Anna Landherr375
Flips Gymnastics

8.800 8.100 8.4008.150 33.450
6 9 9 13 10 

10 

Lillian Ranalla376
Flips Gymnastics

8.900 8.000 8.0007.900 32.800
5 11 10T 14T 11 

11 

Kaylee Jensen345
Big Lake

8.650 7.800 8.0007.900 32.350
10 12 10T 14T 12 

12 

Ava Heinen344
Big Lake

8.550 8.300 8.5006.900 32.250
12 8 14 11 13 

13 

Ruby Stockham349
Big Lake

8.400 7.300 8.4507.800 31.950
13T 14 12 12 14 

14 

Lucy Kindler374
Flips Gymnastics

9.050 7.700 8.7504.000 29.500
3 13 15 8 15 

15 
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